AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CO	NTRACT	1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES			
2. AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE [DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)			
M0034		See Bloc	k 16C	NRO-19-0071					
6. ISSUED BY	COD			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE				
MAIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIV OP TWFN-8E06M TON DC 20555-0001	ISION							
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., str	reet, county, State and Z	ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
ATTN PHI	WERED TECHNOLOGY LL LLIP GREEN RGE C MARSHALL DR A			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-40-16-C-0010 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
FALLS CH	URCH VA 22043-2586		7						
CODE ac	2200200	FAC LITY CODE	=	, ,					
96	2298290			04/20/2016 MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
☐ The chart :	numbered solicitation is amended as se				extended is n	ot extended.			
OFFER. If to letter or electron 12. ACCOUNT	by virtue of this amendment you desire ctronic communication makes reference NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If r 200-FEEBASED-25-25D	to change an offer all e to the solicitation an required) 099-1081-17	ready submitted , such c nd this amendment, and i Net 7-4-151-251A-	IOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN R hange may be made by letter or electronic comms s received prior to the opening hour and date spe Increase: 1 . IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	unication, provided cified.	each			
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACTS/ORDERS	. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN IT	EM 14.			
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUE ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	ED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE (CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I	N THE CONTRAC	ī			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR appropriation data, etc.) SET FOR	RACT/ORDER IS MO RTH NITEM 14, PUR	DIF ED TO REFLECT T RSUANT TO THE AUTH	HE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang ORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	es in paying office	Ļ			
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEM	ENT IS ENTERED IN	ITO PURSUANT TO AU	THORITY OF:					
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	ion and authority)							
X	FAR 52.232-22-Limit	tation of E	Tunds						
E. IMPORTANT	T Contractor ∑ is not	is required to	sign this document and	return copies to the iss	uing office.				
The purp incremer thereby	non of AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of a Mendification of this modification that funding in the increasing the total 525.15 to \$1,864,825	cation is t amount of al obligati	o provide \$84,200.00,	uding solicitation/contract subject matter where fe	asible.)				
, _, , , , , ,									
SUMMARY:									
	oligated Amount: \$1,		_						
	Ceiling (Base and E	exercised O	ptions):						
	997.67 (unchanged)	l Ontions)							
	eiling (Base and all	r obrions):							
	997.67 (unchanged)								
Continue					in any	W4			
	vided herein, all terms and conditions o ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	of the document refere	enced in Item 9 A or 10A	, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG O					
	Si Sioner (Type or print)				. IOLIX (Type of p				
AED CONTE	ACTORIOTETE OR	Т.	ICO DATE OLONIES	HERIBERTO COLON		400 DATE OLOUES			
IDD. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	1	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED			
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		09/03/2019			

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-HQ-40-16-C-0010/M0034
 PAGE 2
 OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

GREEN POWERED TECHNOLOGY LLC

EM NO. (A)	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:				
	Account code:				
	2019-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D099-1081-17-4-151-251A-1				
	7-4-151-1081				
	Period of Performance: 07/11/2016 to 07/10/2021				
		I	ı		